
Sportschützenkreis 6 Wiesloch
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2019

1.59.10 Ordonnanzgewehr aufgelegt - Herren I

1. SSV Rot 284  
Peter Steinhauser 97 
Michael Greulich 97 
Hermann Herling 90 

2. SSV Dielheim 282  
Andreas Knopf 99 
Jürgen Nold 93 
Dietmar Sauer 90 

3. SSV Baiertal 280  
Ralf Müller 99 
Wolfgang Schreck 92 
Daniel Bauer 89 

4. SSV Rot 2 278  
Klaus- Peter Thurau 93 
Andreas Stumm 93 
Frank Hartlieb 92 

5. SSV Dielheim 2 273  
Alexander Frank 95 
Rolf Laier 91 
Markus Wipfler 87 

6. SG Wiesloch 2 268  
Wolf-Rüdiger Kannenberg 96 
Christian Ochsler 89 
Georg Fetzer 83 

1.59.10 Ordonnanzgewehr aufgelegt - Herren I  

1. Knopf,  Andreas SSV Dielheim (3iZ)  10  10  10  10  10   99
Müller,  Ralf SSV Baiertal  10  10  10  10  10  10   99

3. Steinhauser,  Peter SSV Rot (5iZ)  10  10  10  10  10   97
Brodhuhn,  Joachim SGi Gauangelloch (3iZ)  10  10  10  10  10   97
Greulich,  Michael SSV Rot (3iZ)  10  10  10  10  10   97

6. Hey,  Karsten SSV St. Ilgen (3iZ)  10  10  10  10  10   96
Kannenberg,  Wolf-Rüdiger SG Wiesloch (3iZ)  10  10  10  10  10   96
Spiess,  Bernhard SSV Rauenberg (2iZ)  10  10  10  10  10   96

9. Frank,  Alexander SSV Dielheim  10  10  10  10  10  10   95
10. Thurau,  Klaus- Peter SSV Rot (1iZ)  10  10  10  10  10   93
11. Stumm,  Andreas SSV Rot (1iZ)   9  10  10  10  10   93

Nold,  Jürgen SSV Dielheim   9   9  10  10  10  10   93
13. Hartlieb,  Frank SSV Rot   9   9   9   9  10  10   92

Schreck,  Wolfgang SSV Baiertal   9   9   9   9  10  10   92
15. Laier,  Rolf SSV Dielheim (2iZ)   9   9   9  10  10   91
16. Herling,  Hermann SSV Rot   9   9   9   9  10  10   90

Sauer,  Dietmar SSV Dielheim   9   9   9   9  10  10   90
18. Ziegler,  Christian SV Nußloch   8   9  10  10  10  10   89
19. Bauer,  Daniel SSV Baiertal   9   9   9  10  10  10   89
20. Leroux,  Florian SG Wiesloch (1iZ)   9   9   9  10  10   89
21. Ochsler,  Christian SG Wiesloch   9   9   9   9   9  10   89
22. Tontsch,  Hermann SSV St. Ilgen   8   8  10  10  10  10   88
23. Riedinger,  Gerhard SG Wiesloch   9   9   9  10  10  10   87
24. Wipfler,  Markus SSV Dielheim   9   9   9   9  10  10   87
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25. Martin,  Jan Andreas SSV Rot   9   9   9   9   9  10   87
26. Fetzer,  Georg SG Wiesloch   8   9   9   9   9  10   83
27. Hoffmann,  Gerd SSV Rot   8   8   9  10  10  10   80
28. Büttner,  Boris SV Nußloch   5   6   6   7   7   7   53

Disqualifikation

Irsigler,  Hans SSV Baiertal   9   9   9  10  10  10   90 *1
Imhoff,  Heinz Dieter SSV Baiertal   9   9   9   9   9  10   85 *1

Legende
1. Verstoss gegen die Regel-Nr.: 2.19.1 
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